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000051602 Electrical Servic 0 11/22/2024

40302 M H 0 08/06/2020

32974 RECONNECT 75 05/13/2015

HX Base Yr

1839 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,230 104.9000 62.94 77,416 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 24,169

FOP 100 35 35 881

FOP 100 35 35 881

FSP 200 40 80 2,014

UOP 300 25 75 1,888

UST 100 45 45 1,133

1,760 1,230 30,966

BAS= W10 S24 E13 FSP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E27 N24 UST= N10
W10S10 E10$ W10 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 FOP= N10 W10 S10
E10$ W10 UOP= N10 W30 S10 E30$.

BAS

10

24

13

27

24

101010

FSP10

20

10

20

UST 10

10

10

10

FOP 10

10

10

10

FOP 10

10

10

10

UOP 10

30

10

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 11,520

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 8,500

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,400

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,000

9 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

10 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 10,000
46,320

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 20,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,172

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 84,240
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11 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,000

12 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

13 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,500

4,700


